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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
MocaHtok I.b.
BoliTko B.M.
LwnniTko B.B.
Jlvnoswii B.IN.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

2025
Paiiropog

Kny6 Yoprkis

B 217 11/ 48.899318 /] 29.078916

07.09.2025 07:00:00
CoHAUYHO

4

57

240.750

0

0

0

Kogp,
281018
281005
285299
284964

Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO
LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY
Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx
YoptkiB 30 0
Yoprtkis 12 0
YopTki 8 0
YopTkiB 7 0

09:55:25
09:58:06
1377.73

1356.98

09:55:25
09:58:06
00:02:41

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.12.2025 17:41:40

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



